

DIVERSE MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 43575727

Data
publicarii 15.07.19

Coduri CPV

44192000-2

Pretul
estimativ: 2.199,70 RON - 2.199,70 RON

Descriere: DIVERSE MATERIALE INTRETINERE, 1 TUB INOX 22 ML 1.5 54.34 81.51 15.49 97 2 BURGHIU 10`
BUC 1 17.65 17.65 3.35 21 3 BURGHIU 10` BUC 1 17.65 17.65 3.35 21 4 WD-40 780040 BUC
3 40.34 121.01 22.99 144 5 SPRAY BUC 2 24.37 48.74 9.26 58 6 COT 250-90* BUC 2 106.72
213.45 40.55 254 7 MASCA SUDURA BUC 1 37.82 37.82 7.18 45 8 SFOARA 5 MM ML 40 1.09
43.7 8.3 52 9 YT-0365 SET CHEI BUC 1 386.55 386.55 73.45 460 10 SPRAY VASELINA BUC 1
36.97 36.97 7.03 44 11 SPRAY BUC 1 13.45 13.45 2.55 16 12 DISC FLEX 125 BUC 10 2.94
29.41 5.59 35 13 TEAVA PVC 160 4 M BUC 2 71.43 142.86 27.14 170 14 BUTUC YALA BUC 2
38.66 77.31 14.69 92 15 APARAT SUDURA BUC 1 462.18 462.18 87.82 550 16 CABLU VAMAL
BUC 6 3.36 20.17 3.83 24 17 SURUB TRATAT 14*70 BUC 6 2.94 17.65 3.35 21 18 PIULITA
TRATATA M 14 BUC 12 0.5 6.05 1.15 7.2 19 SURUB 14*40 BUC 4 2.1 8.4 1.6 10 20 PIULIT M
14 BUC 4 0.5 2.02 0.38 2.4 21 SURUB M 12*20 BUC 2 0.67 1.34 0.26 1.6 22 SURUB M 12*30
BUC 2 0.76 1.51 0.29 1.8 23 PIULITA M 12 BUC 4 0.29 1.18 0.22 1.4 24 CUIE 22 BUC 1 17.23
17.23 3.27 20.5 25 BRDA U 675675 BUC 2 5.88 11.76 2.24 14 26 SILICON SANITAR BUC 1
12.61 12.61 2.39 15 27 POLISTIREN EXTRUDAT 2 BUC 10 6.72 67.23 12.77 80 28 TUB DRENAJ
110 ML 10 8.4 84.03 15.97 100 29 GEOTEXTIL MP 10 4.2 42.02 7.98 50 30 SURUB 14*40 BUC
5 1.68 8.4 1.6 10 31 SURUB 12*40 BUC 5 0.84 4.2 0.8 5 32 PIULITA M 14 BUC 5 0.5 2.52 0.48
3 33 PIULITA M 12 BUC 5 0.29 1.47 0.28 1.75 34 TEAVA PVC 250 4 M BUC 1 159.66 159.66
30.34 190 35 36 TOTAL 2199.7 417.95 2617.65